Gents - Recurve
Mr J Fletcher
¥Mr M Rothery
Mr M Brighton

Gents - Compound
Mr D Greeves

Mr P Friend

Hr T Hughes

Juniors — Recurve
Mstr M Willmore
Mstr C Allen
Mstr A Gilfrin

Fagg
Watchman

Brock
Hitchman
Webb

Ball

Lane
Saltmarsh
Blenko
Collins
Stevwart
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ents — Compound
Hughes
Gordon

Lee

Turner
Stevens
Golder
Moir
Bussingham
Goldfinch
Longmore
Boswell

Mills
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ASHPFORYD ARCHERS

12th Open Indoor Tournament — 8th November 1992

RESULTS

Overall Awards

Ladies ~ Recurve

Darentford 60 573 35 Mrs L Benee Abbey 60 568
Gravesend 60 571 35 Mrs 5 West Tonbridge 60 565
Tonbridge 60 571 33 Mrs T Lovell Woodstock 60 556
Ladies - Compound
AR 60 592 52 Mrs J Wright Hedvay 60 588
Cuckfield 60 589 51 Mrs B Moir AR 60 562
Oxford 60 586 47
Juniors - Compound
AR 60 551 18 Miss H Greeves AR 60 549
ACA 60 531 15 Mstr § McMullan County CGak 60 538
3wan 60 524 12
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Session A

Ladies - Recurve
Gravesend 60 571 35 Mrs 8 West Tonbridge 60
Tonbridge 60 571 35 Mrs T Lovell Woodstock 60
CM&F 60 568 37 Miss 5 White Wellcome 60
CH&F 60 561 27 Mrs B Hanley Black Lion 60
AR 60 560 29 Miss § HMitchell Hastings 59
Gravesend 60 558 29 Miss M Joy Hastings 60
Black Lion 60 555 31 Hrs E Stewart Hastings 60
Ardleigh 60 550 23 Mrs J Hitchell Hastings 60
BCS 60 542 19
CH&F 59 531 16 Lady — Compound
Gravesend 60 528 18 Ms L Hills ACA 60
Eastbourne 60 527 13
AR 60 512 13 Juniors -~ Recurve
AR 60 511 13 Msty W Lovell Woodstock 60
Crown 60 507 12 Mstr J Quick CH&F 60
Tonbridge 60 495 12 Mstr C Blenko Crown 60
Hastings 59 366 O Mstr P HMaher Hastings 57

¥str A Longmore Hastings 59

¥str D Moore Hastings 31
Oxford 60 586 47
Canterbury 60 584 44 Junior — Compound
AR 60 575 39 Mstr 8§ McMullan County Gak 60
Canterbury 60 574 35
CM&F 60 573 38
Canterbury 60 564 35
ginbridge 28 :2: ié Team award - Tonbridge
Canterbury 60 537 16 .
Hastings 60 515 10 Mr M Brighton 571
AR &0 513 12 Mr & Baker 569
ACR 60 506 17 Mrs S West 565

Mr T Baker 557

34
31
23

48
30

42
22

565
556
536
534
533
509
500
500

473

522
503
487
357
349
157

538

31
23
18
14
21
11
13

10

18
13
12

22



Gents - Recurve

Nr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
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D
R
1
T
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P
E
N
K
)
B
K
L
3
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W
D
D
M
T
Jut
M
G
D
B
D
K
il
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Baker
Couzing
Whibley
BRaker
Cogman
Saville
Clark
Bushell
Baker
Scott
Ladd
Jones
Burrough
Ladd
Evans
Bloomfield
Dell
Sengupta
Collins
Fletcher
Ladd
Sawyer
Ellen
Lurcock
hdams
Greenstreet
Carnduff
Waltham
Blades
Green
Emery
Beaney
Scott
Atthow

Gents - Compound

r
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Hr
Mr
Mr
Ir
Mr
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EBeehe
Ralph
Bright
Scott
Easton
Jones
Barnett
Vesey-Wells
Longbon
Easton
Barber

Tonbridge
Canterbury
Hawkhurst
GNAS

HVB
Ardleigh
Canterbury
Clements
Tonbridge
Canterbury
BOS
sagittarins
Sagittarius
BOS

Bromley
Clements
Ardleigh
Sagittarius
HVB
Bromley
BOS
Wellcome
HVB

HVB
sagittarius
HVB

HVE
Canterbury
HVB
Sagittarius
Toubridge
Sagittarius
Canterbury

Rlack Prince

Hawkhurst
HVB
Bromley
Bromley
Sagittarius
LGB
Hawkhurst
Canterbury
Bromley
Sagittarius
Tonbridge

60
60
&0
&0
60
&0
60
60
&0
&0
&0
60
60
60
&0
60
&0
60
&0
59
&0
&0
60
&0
60
&0
60
&0
59
&0
&0
60
60
&0

&0
60
59
59
€0
60
&0
60
60
59
59

569
566
562
561
559
558
558
557
557
553
550
548
548
545
544
541
540
537
536
533
529
525
523
519
518
505
504
501
495
493
485
469
468
412

586
573
572
564
563
558
552
537
525
516
466

Session B

32
30
29
29
25
32
29
25
25
22
23
25
25
20
20
19
21
20
18
17
14
21
19
13

11
10
10

-t
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37
42
38
30
30
25
15
15
15
13

Ladies -~ Recurve

Mrs P Linacre
Mrs C Mulhearn
Mrs A Ladd

Mrs L Collins
Mrs § Rogers
Mrs C Fletcher
Mrs I Bright
Mrs J Scott
Mrs C Govett
Miss § Harris
Hrs V Clark
Mrs M Saville
Mrs M Ellen
Mrs § Baker
Mrs P Baker
Mrs § Isaacson
Nrs K Everett

Miss L Lane

Ladies — Compound
Mrs C Johnson
Mrs B Crouch
Mrs A Barnett

Juniors - Recurve
Mstr C Allen

Mstr T Waltham
Mstr T Sawyer
Miss E Bensted
Miss J Golding
Mstr L Lovell

Junior - Compound
¥str A Lovell

CHu&r
Bromley
BOS

HVB
Tonbridge
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Hawkhurst
Sagittarius
Canterbury
Ardleigh
HVB

GNAS
Tonbridge
HVB

Black Prince

Sagittarius

LGR
Canterbury
Hawkhurst

KCh
Canterbury
Wellcome
Tonbridge
Sennocke
Woopdstock

Woodstock

&0
60
60
&0
59
&0
60
&0
&0
60
60
60
&0
60
60
58
56
52

60
60
&0

60
59
60
&0
59
32

551
544
542
538
534
530
527
522
521
516
510
506
492
489
474
409
310
265

539
524
471

531
475
475
474
458
140

333
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Gents — Compound

Hr

r
Pkl
¥r
M

Mr
Mr
Mr
Hr
Mr

*

HEDuumouad

Clark
Fletcher
Brighton
Couzins
Cole
Walton
Stranks
Line
Reynolds
Sansom
Miles
Batey
Billeness
Spink
Jewiss
Dallas
Hitchman
Sanson
Garrett
Lambert
Gooch
Goodwin
White
Wright
Connor
Norman'
Willmore
Gilfrin
Line
Dunford
Holmes

Greaeves
Friend
Lee
Stevens
Cox
Crowther
Trinder
Goodwin
Helmer
Wright

Canterbury
Darentford
Tonbridge
Canterbury
Eastbourne
Crown
Crown
Abbey

AR

Crown
Tonbridge
CHM&F
Eastbourne
Abbey

Swan

Swan

CM&F

Crown

ACA

Crown
Eastbourne
Sagittarius
Eastbourne
Fastbourne
Swan

Crown

AR

Swan
Abbey
Darentford
Swan

AR
Cuckfield
AR

CH&F

Swan

ACA
Canterbury
Sagittarius
Canterbury
Nedway

60
60
60
39
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
&0
60
&0
60
&0
59
60
60
60
80
60
60

60
60
60
60
60
60
&0
60
60
60

574
373
570
569
564
561
555
555
548
547
545
544
544
542
54l
538
537
536
531
529
518
517
315
513
503
498
498
492
490
484
398

592
589
574
563
564
562
552
543
530
528

Session C

39*
a5
34%
40*
34
230
27
27
18
24
45
27*
22
18
22
19
15*
26
13
18
15
36
8
12
15
12
&
9
10
B
4

52
51
3g*
34%
31
32
27
16
21
19

Ladies - Recurve

Mrs L Bense
Mrs § Pocock
Mrs P East

Mrs F Johnson
Mrs 5 Garrett
Mrs A Medhurst
Mrs B Spencer
Mrs M Clarke
Hrs P Fogden
Mrs E Line

Mrs R Cox

HMrs D Billeness

Miss A Fulcher
Mrs P Carley
Mrs L Gilfrin
Mrs S Gooch
Mrs Y Helmer

Ladies - Compound
Mrs J Wright
¥rs B Moir

Juniors — Recurve

Wstr M Willmore
Mstr R Gilfrin
Mstr P Williams
Miss J Willmore
Migs K Trinder
Miss L Gooch

Miss J Britton

Juniors — Compound
Wiss H Gresves
Mstr 5 McMullan

Abbey
Canterbury
Medway
Darentford
RCR

BRCR

Crown
Swan

RAR

Abbey

Swan
Eastbourne
Swan
Eastbourne
Swan
Fastbhourne
Canterbury

Medway
AR

AA

" Swan

ARCR

AR
Canterbury
Eastbourne
Sagittarius

AR
County Cak

&0
&0
&0
60
59
60
60
60
&0
&0
60
60
&0
60
60
58
58

60
&0

60
60
60
57
537
56
58

60
80

568
350
338
331
507
507
505
504
502
488
478
477
470
456
436
421
409

388
562

551
524
522
375
351
341
314

549
547

Bs these archers shot in a previous round their scores do not qualify for awards.

42
25%



Gents — Recurve

4th Kent Indoor Championships

Sunday Bth November 1992

Gents - Compound

52
45
44
39
35
38
37
35
31
31
32
30
27
25
18
16
15
21
19
12
17
13
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15
12
18
17
13
12

Mr J Fletcher barentford 60 573 35 MNr D Greeves RA 60 592
Mr M Rothery Gravesend &0 571 35 Mr S Beebe Hawkhurst 60 586
Mr M Brighton Tonbridyge 60 571 35 Mr L Gordon Canterbury 60 584
Mr § Baker Tonbridge 60 569 32 Mr J Lee AR 60 575
Mr § Batey CH&F 60 568 37 Mr D Turner Canterbury 60 574
Mr J Couzins Canterbury 60 566 30 Mr J Stevens CH&F 60 573
Mr B Whibley Hawkhurst 60 562 29 Mr L Ralph HVEB 60 573
Mr M Walton Crown 60 561 30 Mr G Golder Canterbury 60 564
Mr H Baker GNAS 60 561 29 Hr G Cox Swan 60 564
Mr R Burford CH&F 60 561 27 Mr J Moir AR &0 564
Mr J Evans AA 60 560 29 Hr § Crowther BCH 60 562
Hr J Cogman HVB 60 559 25 Mr B Jones LGB 60 558
Mr M Down Gravesend 60 558 29 Mr J Trinder Canterbury 60 552
Mr R Clark Canterbury 60 558 29 Mr C Barnett Hawkhurst 60 552
Mr T Baker Tonbridge 60 557 25 Mr P Bussinghanm Tonbridge 60 548
Hr P Fagg Black Lion 60 533 31 Mr G Goldfinch Canterbury 60 537
Hr D Stranks Crown 60 555 27 Nr P Vesey-Wells Canterbury 60 537
Mr R Scott Canterbury 60 553 22 Mr R Helmer Canterbury 60 530
Mr P Ladd BOS &0 550 23 Mr T Wright Medway 60 528
Mr J Reynolds Y. 60 548 18 Mr H Boswell RA 60 513
r M Sansom Croun 60 547 24 Mr 8 Mills ACR 60 506
Mr S Miles Tonbridge 60 545 45 Mr B Barber Tonbridge 59 466
M- K Ladd BOs 60 545 20
Mr S Brock BOS 60 542 19 Ladies - Recurve
Mr M Jewiss Swan 60 541 22 Mrs 8§ West Tonbridge 60 565
Mr P ballas Swan 60 538 19 Mrs T Lovell Woodstock 60 556
Mr P Sanson Crown 60 536 26 MNrs P Linacre CH&F 60 5351
Mr A Collins HVB 60 536 18 Mrs § Pocock Canterbury 60 550
Mr K Garrett ACA 60D 531 13 Mrs A Ladd BOS 60 542
Mr B Hitchman CH&F 59 531 16 Mrs L Collins HVD 60 538
My P Lambert Crown 60 529 18 Mrs P East Medway 60 538
Mr W Ladd BOS 60 529 14 Miss S White Wellcome 60 536
Mr- D Webb Gravesend 60 528 18 Mrs B Hanley Black Lion 60 534
Mr D Sawyer Wellcome 60 525 21 Mrs 5 Rogers Tonbridge 59 534
Mr D Ellen HVEB 60 523 19 Mrs F Johnson Darentford 60 531
Mr M Lurcock HVB 60 519 13 Nrs C Govett Hawkhurst 60 521
Mr D Lane AR 60 512 13 Mrs V Clark Canterbury 60 510
Mr C Saltmarsh A4 60 511 13 Mrs A MNedhurst ACH 60 507
Mr J Blenko Crown 60 507 12 Mrs § Garrett RCA 59 507
Mr M Greenstreet HVB 60 505 9 Mrs B Spencer Crown. 60 505
Mr M Carnduff HVB 60 504 11 Mrs M Clarke Swan 60 504
lr L Connor Swan 59 503 15 Mrs P Fogden AA 60 502
Mr G Waltham Canterbury 60 5301 10 Mrs M Ellen HVB 60 492
Mr N Norman Crown 60 498 12 Mrs 5 Baker GNAS 60 489
Mr P Willmore AR 60 498 & Mrs R Cox Swan 60 478
Mr M Collins Tonbridge 60 495 12 Mrs P Baker Tonbridge 60 474
Mr D Blades HVB 59 495 10 Miss A Fulcher Swan 60 470
Ur J Gilfrin Swan 60 492 9 Mrs L Gilfrin Swan 60 436
Mr D Emery Tonbridge 60 485 9 Mrs Y Helmer Canterbury 58 409
Mr D Dunford Darentford 60 484 8 Mrs 5 Isaacson HVB 58 409
Mr M Scott Canterbury 60 468 4 MNrs K Everett Black Prince 56 310
Mr T Atthow Black Prince 60 412 2
MNr D Holmes Swan 60 398 4 Juniors - Recurve
Mstr M Willmore AR 60 3551
Ladies - Compound Mstr C Allen RCA 60 531
Mrs J Wright Medway 60 588 48 Mstir A Gilfrin Swan 60 524
Hrs B Moir AR 60 562 30 Mstir W Lovell Woodstock 60 522
Mrs C Johnson LGB 60 539 17 Mstr P Williams ACA 60 522
Mrs B Crouch Canterbury 60 524 24 Mstr J Quick CH&F 60 503
Ms L Mills ACA 60 473 10 Mstr C Blenko Crown 60 487
Mrs A Barnett Hawkhurst 60 471 6 Mstr T Sawyer Wellcome 60 475
Hstr T Waltham Canterbury 59 475
Juniors — Compound Miss E Bensted Tonbridge 60 474
Hiss H Greeves BA 60 549 42 Miss J Golding Sennocke 59 458
Mztr A Lovell Woodstock 55 333 3 Miss J Willmore BA 57 375
Miss K Trinder Canterbury 57 351
Mstr L Lovell Woodstock 32 140
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